UNOFFICIAL COPY
. 0B06LT2 -

CEPT-18 RECGRD T
v TR277T 0 TRAN ITLE 1277379¢ 11in:0G
59 7 WM 1IFZ—-NES T3

Equity Credit Line Mortgage*‘f@m: COUNTY RELORDER

THIS BQUITY CREDITLINEMORTGACE bmade this  2ND dyol DECEMBER 1993 » between the Mortgagor, |

MICHELE PHILIPSBORN, DIVORCED, AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED (herein, "Mortgagor’'), and |

the Morigagee, Th Nerthorn Trust Company, as lllinols banking corporation, with its main benking office at 50 South La Salle Sireet, Chicago, Htiinois 50675
(hacuin, “Mortgagre™).

1001794

$25,00

F3a entered into The Northern Trus Company Bquity Credit Line Agreement (the “Agreement™) dated DECEMBER 2,

WHEREAS,
1993 , patw 2t to whick Morigagor may from time to time botrow from Morigagee amounts nol fo exceed the aggregate outsianding principal
telance of $7,000.020 (the “Maximum Credit Amouns™), pius interest thereon, which interest is payabie af the rate and at the times

provided for in the Agreement. <0l r.pounts borrowed under the Agreement plus interess thereon are due and payable on NOVEMBER 15, 1998
, or such [ater date as Mortga o /ball agree, but it no event more than 20 years after the date of this Morigage;

NOW, THEREFORE, to secure 1o Mo 1 gee the repayment of the Maximum Credit Amount, with intzsest thereon, pursuant 1o the Agreement, the payment
of all vorns, with inferest thereon, sdvanced i Z..cordance herewith fo proiect the security of this Mortgage, and 1he performance of the covenantyand agreements of

Mortgagor herein contsined, Mortgagor does ‘ervby. morigage, grant, warant, and convey to Morigagee ihe property located in the County of
COoK , State of lliinois, which has the street addrem of 1 2202 S5, RAROLD

PALOS HTS, ILLINOIS 60463 (hercin "Property Adcdress™), legally described as:

LOT EIGHT (8) IN BLOCK TWENTY (207, /N ROBERT BARTLETT'S RESUBDIVSION OF LOT 1

TO 23, INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 19, LCT ! 7017, INCLUSIVE AND LOT 17 TO 23 INCLUSIVE
IN BLOCK 20 IN A.G. BRIGG'S AND COMPANY ‘S PALOS VISTA SUBDIVISION IN THE SGUTH
WEST QUARTER (1/4) OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARIER (1/4) OF SECTION 24, AND THE WEST
RALF (1/2) OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER (1/4) OF cECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE
12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN CUZK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

CH SB0YEET

rA N AN 13 2 1)

Permacen! Indez Number 23~25~222-027

TOGETHER with all th» S.aprovements pow of hereafier erected on the peoperty, and el - aementy, rights, sppurtenances, reats, coyalties, mineral, oil and gas
rights and prolits, »=cr, mater rights, sad water sock, and all fistares now or berealier atiached to ‘ne pe dperty covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing,
together with said property (or the leasehold extate if this Morigage is on & lessehold) are herein =%er.ed 0 m the “Property”.

covenan's that Mortgagor it lawfully seized of the estate bereby conveyed and baa the righi v me.1gage, grant, and convey the Property. and that
Mortgagos will warrant and defend geoerally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subjx i 1w any mortgages, declaratiom, caements, of
restrictions Jisted in a schedule of exoeptions 1o coverage in aty title insurance policy insuring Mortgagee's iniered( in the Property.

COVENANTS. Mortgagor covesants snd agrees a foliows:

1. Puyment of Priacipel and Interesl. Mortgagor shail promptly pay when
due the principal of nad isterest on the indebiednes incurred pursuant to the
Agrecment, together with any fees and charpes provided in the Agreement.

2. Application of Payments. Unles spplicable law provides otherwise, ail
payments received by Morigagee under the Agreement and paragraph 1 heeeol
ashall be spplied by Mortgagee ficst in psymeni of amounts pryable to Moriga-
gee by Mortgagor undet this Mortgage, then to interest, fees, and chirges
payshle pursann o the Agreement, then io the priacipal smousts outstarding
wnder the Agreement.

"

/5

If Mortgagor has paid any precomputid faance charge, upon Morigagor's
payment of the entire outstanding principal o7a7we and termination of the
Equity Credit Line, Morigagor shall be entitk .10 refund of the wacarned
portion of such prepeid finance charge in an amou™! ol less thas the atpoont
that would be calculsted by the actuarial method, provided that Morigagor
shall not be eatitled to any refund of less than $1.00. For the purposes of this
paragraph the lerm “actusrial method” abaf) mesn the method of allocating
payments made on & debt between the outatanding balance of the obligation
and the precomputed finance charge pursiast o which & peyment i spplied
first %0 the accrued precomputed finence charge and arry remaiader is sab-
tracted from, or any deficiency in added to the outstanding baleace of te
obligation.

‘This document prepared by
CHRISTINE M. PRISTO, ESQ.
THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPARY

50 S. La Salle Strest
Chicago, Miinok 60675

—

A



s gt s 1, Geben L o |

Mhe;mmdhslhhﬂd!ﬂimhh!hemmhuuyptmhimorchw
d&WaMMImmmhppﬁubhhm.mhcmﬂkt
shall a0t affect other provisions of this Mortgage of the Agreement which can
be given cffect without the conflicting provision, and (o this end the provisions
of this Murtgage and the Agreement are deviared tw beseverable; provided than
Mortgagee may exercise its termination optiop provided in parsgraph 12 in the
event of changes in law aftcr the date of this Mortgage.

15. Mortgagor's Copy. Mortgagor shall be furnizherd a conformed copy of
{he Agrecment and of this Morigage at the lime of ezecution or after recorda-
tion hereof,

16. Transler of the Property; Assumption. To the extent permitted by
faw, if alt or any part of the Property or an interest therein, including without
limitation any part of any beseficial interest in any trust halding tille 10 the
Property, isaold or transferred by Mortgagor withont Mortgagee’s prior writien
ml.um;n;eemy.atmpu’lopﬁm.dedman the sumasecured by
this Mortgage to be immediztely due and payable.

17. Revolving Credit Loas - This Morigage is given t0 secure # revolving
credit loxn unlem and until suc?, foon is converied to 5 instaliment loan (a8
provided i the Agreement), and vis!’ s -ure nof only presently existing indebt-
edpess under the Agreement but s a*:es advances, whe ther such advances
are cbligatory or 10 be made at the option of Mortgagee, or otherwise, &s are
made within 20 yean fLom the date hereol, o 2o same extent nif such future
acvances were made on the date of the exeenticn 2{ this Morigage, although
there may be no advance made al 1he time of exacuti= of this Mottgage and
although there may be no indebtedness secured hereuy ¢ ui-anding at the time
any advance s made. The lien of this Mortgage shal] be valid as 0 all indebted-
ness secured bereby, including future advances, from the tifse of it filing for
record in (he recorder’s or registrar's office of the county in which ' Property
is located. The sotal amount of indebledness secured hereby muay iar=ase or
decrease from time %0 time, but the total uapaid principal balance of nd.0%d-
neas aecured bereby (inchuding disbursements that Mortgagee may make v et
this Mortgage, the Agreement, of any other document with respect thereto) at
mmﬂummgmwmdmmﬁmmuedit Amount, pha
interest thereon, and any disbursements made for payment of tazes, speciai
amesments, or insurance on the Property and interest on such disbuysements
(a8 such {adebtedness being bereinafier referred 10 2 the alaximum amoust
secured hereby). This Mortgage thall be valid and have priurity to the exient of
the mazimue amnount seured Aerely over all subsequent licns and encum-
mmmmmmnwmmmuw
on the Property given priority by law.

Alﬂlﬂt@ @P lMMnﬂglgor'sbmch of any covenan of

Agreemant of Mortgagor in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay whea
due any sums secured by this Morigsge, or the occurrence of an Event uf
Defauitunder the Agreement, which Events of Default are incorporated heresn
by this reference as though st forth in Juli herein, Morigagee, at Mortgagee's
ophion, may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage 10 be immediately
due and payable without further demand, may terminate the avalability of
foans under the Agreement, and may foreciose this Mongage by judicual pro-
ceeding; provided that Morigagee shall nutify Mortgagor at least 0 dayrbefore
instituting any action leading to reposscssion or foreclosure (except in the case
of Martgagor'sabandonment of the Praperty or other exireme circumstances).
Mortgageeshalibe entitled 10 collectin such proceeding all expenses of foreclo-
sure, inchuding, hut not limited to, reasonable attornens’ lees, and costy of
documentary evidence, abatracts, and tille reports.

All remedics provided in this Mongage are dustinct and cumulative to any
other right or remedy under this Mortgage. the Agreement, or afforded by law
or ¢quity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently, or successively.

20. Assigament of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Mortgagee {n
Possession, As sdditional security hereunder, Morigagor hereby assigns to
Morigagee the rents of the Property, provided thal Mortgagor shail, prior to
acceleration under paragraph 19 hereof or sbandonment of the Property, have
the right ta collect and retain such rents as they became due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 19 hereef or abandonment of the
Property, and at any time prior to judicia! sale, Mortgagee. in penon, by agent.
or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upan. lake posses-
sion of and manage the Property and 1o collect the rents of the Property
including those past due. All rents coliected by Mortgager of the receiver shall
be applied first 1o psyment of the cosis of managemeat of the Property and
collection of rents including, but not limiled to receiver’s fees, premiuny on
receiver's bonds, and reasonsble atorneys' fees, and then 1o the sums secured
by this Mortgage. Mortgagee and the receiver thall be liable to account onty for
those renis actually received.

21. Release. Upon payment in fulf of all amounts secured by this Mortgage
s0d termination of the Agreement, Morigagee shali reease this Morigage
without chacge to Morigagor. Mortgagee shall pay all costa of recordation of the
re! :ase, if any.

22 Y/p'ver of Homestend. To the exten! permitied by law, Morigagor
mwnyandmmmummwmummm
exemptia« ir a of llinois.

IN WITNESS WHFREOF, Mortgagor has executed this Mortgage.

18. Convenion 0 nstatincat Lot et soubs: Mt N e
o TSR RS e W . Dchels! 2 e
Dodalticheisiiohohdutalt i iuwal el L Ty e e P P BORN
A
0304
8 Notary Peblicis sed for ssid county xad state, do bereby certify
, sppeared beore me this dey [ pervos, and
acknowiedged B . they ._.wmumum-uuw-___mu__,_nummuy.:'ummu
Muﬁuq“d%ﬂd&h /FZ— o{//:?f.f'./r-bjfzr WL e :
mmm_@%.“g 2 /S?,ﬁ‘// ( ,}‘rx_k"/[. %41-(4{44_ -
‘ e * NOTARY

Sl T The Northers Trast
Ann: _HOME LQAcﬁ EEEIEB B-A

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

50 South LaSalle Stroet
JOAN N, PERCHIAZZ!
mmmvs NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINGIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8/14/97




3. Charpes; Licas. W%@EE-LCI AL;W.LdM;w'mm

':.uu.womumnm,u atiribuiable 1o the Property  eatry wpos the Property to make repairs.
|m-cManMW.Wmum amouats dibursed by Mortgagee pursant parsgraph

rea®, if any. tad Al paymeats due nder any morigage diackosed by the sie u&m&.mw&mm&?wm

m.mmwimmhhﬁm(&'m b’&wumm“wwbm“d

Mortgage's, if any. UNW'W-WMM peymeat, sch amounts skall be paysbic apos Mortgagoe's dessend and shall

Mﬂb“ﬂmﬁ'ﬂ“ﬂhm‘:’;ﬁg*.&x bear interost from the date of disharsetnens st the rate payable from time 1o
poonty time on incipal undes the L contained in this

um.wumammwmmww ,w“m”mwwumwwzmmm

bereunder.

7. Inspection. Morigagee may ake of camse 30 be made reasonable eatrics
mhwmrdn&hh,lm!mmnmhwm:&e npupdhmwﬁmuftuhopny,mthtumwewm
Mdhhwhﬁmd&hmammw Mmmwnqmwmm&nu

4. Hsxard inseraace. Mortgagor shall kecp the improvements sow exis:-
h.qmm“unww“hwm'm & Condemustion. mmdMMuﬂhhm&m
Wﬁﬁaﬂem“uwm",“mmm, umhmuqmuum%dm
mqm-ﬂbnﬂmwhdm-w Propesty, or part thersol, or for coaveyance in liea of condemmation, are

ary require; provided, h,;qwm"m that the amons! of wmmhﬁhpﬁbw.lnnﬂmwhwhlpﬁn;of
such covernge canced that o a1 of coverage roquired 10 pay the total amount MM4&MMhWhuquhw-
w.mhum,ifw.pﬂdhm.hmemmfmm;d

secired by this Mortgage, tal g prir liens and co~imsurance islo sccoun!,
i PR thzes amd co- * the Property,thetfraction of the procreds of the avard with # gumeraior el
mmmmcmmumwm mhwummonqmnwmwmmm
nmwww:ab*w;WMnuhw M.Mnmmhmdummwwmm
vithhdd}upumimmhnmpwdamupﬁiumumm. hk'ng.Mhelpﬂjedwlhemmmdbylthmw.mdshemu
ummummwuui_umwm paid 10 Mortgagor.
W?&”"M‘“‘ﬂ” o 2 favox m 11 the Property n sbandoned by Mortgagor, orif, afie nuioe by Morigagee
acorptable 4 and all receions for Pro@pdy Fois fo Morigagor that the condemnor has offered 1o make an award or seitle & claim
reoewal notices veceipw for paid presninase. s br ev 5t of loas, Mortga- for & ' taile o 10 Moy within 30 days after the
"'wmm,:? ;‘::““‘"""" bylhb;dmammw MU tate such notice s mailed, Morigagee b sutony collect uad apply the
may ¢ Muhw%opﬁm.dthubmﬁonwwawgm
Uniess Morigagee sad Mortgegor ofherwise agree in writiie. omvance O 10 the sz secered by this Mortgage.
mm&wumﬁuwnp&dth Property (apapd, Uniess Morigagee and Mortgagor oibermine in writing such
e e reskoition ofrepuir & ccomoanicallyfeamble and the sect i of application of procoeds Vo principal skall 8ot cxiend ot pastpone the foc et
“W'”MW """m",m”“ hmtumuuunntawm-mtd-dmu

mmmuwmummyuwm 9. Mortgager Not Reloased, No cxtenrion of the time for peyment or
umuq.mwm.ummhmww wmﬁmdmmunduMIwMWmey
nwﬂﬂmﬁhhwdhmmwwmmak Mwlp‘qumhﬁmdhmﬂﬂmnh
sotior is sailed by Morigagee to Mortpagor, that the insurance carvier offery to marqm.quduWWﬂMaw‘z
wetlie & cisim for assrance beneSia Morigagee s suthorized 10 collect and mhkm%ﬂmhmﬂuﬂbmm
spply the inswaace proceads st Morgagee's optioa cither 10 restoration or hﬂurmwumnwhhmum
mdhhmabmnmmw&m mbM\dVJM“byum&lw-nd
, , Morgagor's mcoome ¢ > < ‘wierest,
umwuwmwhmuym A
d o — ! o et ::'lnunhumb’ ey l::y'-knhu\:zui hmﬁ:r’
thee dwe wader the tor the amovat of such Mg omy g Mos ) \
T ha ey change ; g ummwwnmumwuumu
rips.ﬁ&,nuhuudmhm»uympd&mhu cacrcine of any sch right or remaay, Tox oracwresment of lemerasce or the

uumwmmwnum o the mie Mduuﬁ.hwﬁ.wg'lmﬂwuumd
uqﬂﬁn“mblw*bhmdhmmbﬁ Morigagee's right 10 acoelorste the sty . & Indeibteduon tecerod by thie

g Mcrigags immadistely prior 10 such mle or scquisition.

Iy u.muwmmm*smw

42 -u-.;’ mm%m‘mwmm Captions. The covenet and sgroemeas horvin c:siiond shall bind, sad

;.3 orly is good repaic and shell not commie waske or permit irspaireacat or 5 righis boovender dhall isues fo. e Feapecte mocammucs ead awigns of

(73 Geterioration of the Property sa! shall comply with the provisions of sy lease if Mortgages and Moregegor, ssbject 0 the peovisiens of pasagraph 16 hervol

S i Morigage iaom s Jesaehold. 1 this Morigae is on » usit in & condomaiaians AN covensat s apresmante of Mar \gngor shell e joiet xad soveeal. The cop-
or 8 pleamed wait deveiopment, Morigagar shall perform all of Mortgagor's §oe 20 basdiag of he paragraphe of this Morigege are for comvenionce caly
obligations wader the deciaration or coveasa or the con- u‘muhhmwhmwlﬁ-hmﬂnm

) optica,
wwmnmm«:m.nﬂmdmﬁ roguive immmdinte pryment in foll of ol sems sacured Morygage
rﬂuﬂhhu:'mmhhui.lﬂﬂw&m :m.,_‘.mb,mu e -
0 Agreemeats of tkis Mortgag a0 i th rder ware  part hereot 1. Netios. Bunept for sy notios sewaired wador applicabls o 0 b iovs fa
8 muw-m i Morsgager fails 10 perform mm,{-mmummhh&mu
hmnmmmbﬁmmﬂqmu umy*-ﬂﬂ-y-ﬂu-‘hﬁ-ﬂbmuh
Mhmmmd&n%‘:mtm m.ﬁ&-uu-ﬂoﬁulﬂ.nmnmn

, e enfoscement rocaips
umm.mammnwb mated devein or 80 ok other sddras soliee 10
option, mmnm.qm-amuuu m-'mmmm'wmﬁwm” shall
mﬂu&-ﬁxﬁuimnm&rw:’:“ h“bhh”bmﬂwmwnhh




